AUTOMOVIL CLUB COSTA BLANCA
CRONOMETRAJES

NCA.ES/CRONO

Il Slalom Villa de Agost

GENERAL / Grupos

CONCURSANTE

1000 mts.
PILOTO

VEHiCULO

ENTRENOS

1°MANGA

2°MANGA

TIEMPO

AFACNS

FEDERACIGN DE AUTOMOVILISMO
COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

3 de Noviembre de 2019

PENAL.
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Automévil Club Costa Blanca
Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Sobrevirats

Club Automovilismo Gandia

Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
FRC Competicién

Escuderia Bengala

Cadeal Motor Club

Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Escuderia Mediterraneo

Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Automdvil Club De Totana
Cadeal Motor Club

Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Escuderia Bengala

Automovil Club Alicante

Cadeal Motor Club

Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Club AIA

Juan David Mercado Espinosa
Javier Cabot Garcia
Ignacio Valiente Pericacho

Elias Vicens Julia

Albert Marcel Klokgieters De Uries

Victor Navarro Maria
Javier Lara Azcon

Andrés Fajardo Lurduy
Adrian Mufioz Sotos
Roberto Espi Llinares
David Giner Ramos
Leonardo Storto

Ivan Penalva Ruano
Antonio Serra Company
David Pérez Molina

José Tomas Torres Ferron
Adrian Berenguer Beneyto
Lorenzo Arroyo Almayor
Aaron Vigueras Cabello
Cristian Soto Lopez
Fernando Martin Caselles
Javier Mufioz Gomez
Carlos Duran Bonora
Sebastian Moreno Pico

Jose Jorge Moncho Ruano

Pedro Soto Garcia

German Bataller

Speed Car Xtrem
Speed Car Xtrem
Volkswagen Polo

Opel Corsa

Fiat Cincuecento Sporting
CitrOen Saxo Vir
Citroen Saxo Vts

Ford Fiesta

Citroen Saxo

Seat Marbella

Renault Clio1.6 16v
Ford Fiesta Xr2

Renault Supercinco Gt Turbo
Citroen Ax

Renault Twingo

Citroén Saxo Vts

Bmw 325i

Ford Puma

Citroen C2 Vts

Renault Mégane Coupé
Renault Megane Coupe
Opel Mokka

Citroen C2

Ligier Js 50 Sport Dci
BMW 320 D

Demon Car Carcros

Citroén Saxo

OFICIALES
02:00.420

02:13.025
02:21.599
02:04.498
02:27.091
02:08.454
02:19.324
02:25.602
02:19.042
02:15.241
02:22.100
Descalificacion
02:26.896
02:25.788
Descalificacion
02:22.535
02:35.739
02:15.080
02:13.635
02:32.829
02:22.922
Descalificacion
02:31.355
Descalificacion

Descalificacion

Descalificacion

n.p.

OFICIAL
01:58.996

02:14.061
02:01.943
01:58.737
02:04.982
02:01.664
Descalificacion
02:09.417
Descalificacion
02:09.415
02:21.289
02:18.484
02:14.710
02:17.295
02:16.433
02:22.817
02:39.443
02:18.177
02:18.107
02:20.854
02:29.637
02:32.927
02:24.795
02:29.530
02:59.516

Descalificacion

OFICIAL
01:55.478

02:06.436
01:58.020
n.p.
02:00.983
02:06.014
02:01.821
02:05.021
02:08.330
02:28.858
02:10.244
02:10.323
Descalificacion
02:15.795
Descalificacion
02:17.108
02:28.726
02:09.931
02:10.118
02:17.184
02:18.884
02:20.244
03:09.518
02:26.288

Descalificacion

01:50.478
02:06.436
01:58.020
01:58.737
01:55.983
02:01.664
02:01.821
02:00.021
02:03.330
02:09.415
02:10.244
02:10.323
02:09.710
02:15.795
02:11.433
02:12.108
02:23.726
02:09.931
02:10.118
02:12.184
02:13.884
02:20.244
02:24.795
02:06.288
02:49.516

Descalificacion

Abandono

MANGA TIEMPO TOTAL
00:05 01:55.478
02:06.436
01:58.020
01:58.737
00:05 02:00.983
02:01.664
02:01.821
00:05 02:05.021
00:05 02:08.330
02:09.415
02:10.244
02:10.323
00:05 02:14.710
02:15.795
00:05 02:16.433
00:05 02:17.108
00:05 02:28.726
02:09.931
02:10.118
00:05 02:17.184
00:05 02:18.884
02:20.244
02:24.795
00:20 02:26.288
00:10 02:59.516
Descalificacion
Abandono




